Business Development Manager Contacts

United Kingdom & Ireland

Business Development Managers

0 Steven Baddeley - U01/U21
v 07971 049570

o - steven.baddeley@triflex.co.uk

e Northumberland
e Tyne and Wear
e Yorkshire

e County Durham
;e Cumbria
* e Lincolnshire

In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony Mills

Andrew Stewart - U04/U24
07811830174
o andrew.stewart@triflex.co.uk

o Northern Ireland
i * Republic of Ireland

In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony Mills

Alex Bartlett - U08/U28
07968 429122

‘\,'\ alex.bartlett@triflex.co.uk

o Essex e North London*
: o Hertfordshire o Suffolk

e Norfolk

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard
¢ Bowyer

Sales Director

: Tony Mills
: 07540 902720
: tony.mills@triflex.co.uk

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard
: Bowyer
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Craig Huxley - U03/U23
: 07595 568911
\ craig.huxley@triflex.co.uk

e Bristol e Somerset

i e Comwall e South Wales
: e Devon

: © Dyfed

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard
: Bowyer

Will Croxford - U06/U26
b 07808 761341
(7 will.croxford@triflex.co.uk

* Derbyshire

e Shropshire * Powys
.o Herefordshire o Staffordshire
o Leicestershire e Warwickshire
© e Mid Wales e West Midlands

: o Nottinghamshire e Worcestershire

: In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony Mills

Alex Chetwood - U09/U29

: 07730 522560
T N alex.chetwood@triflex.co.uk
e Cheshire e Lancashire

e Greater Manchester e Merseyside
: o Isle of Man  North Wales

: In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony Mills

Southern Regional Sales

Alan Galloway
: 07739 325926
: ‘, alan.galloway@triflex.co.uk

Roofing & WBT

¢ In absence, contact Tony Mills

Slavomir Dzugan - U05/U25
07534 938529
™ slavomir.dzugan@triflex.co.uk
e North West London*

¢ Northamptonshire
o Oxfordshire

e Buckinghamshire
;e Bedfordshire

: o Cambridgeshire

: e Central London West

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard
: Bowyer

Scott Paul - U07/U27
07739 320284
scott.paul@triflex.co.uk

;¢ Scotland

In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony Mills

Paul Lewis - U10/U20
07968 429118
paul.lewis@triflex.co.uk

e Berkshire

e Hampshire
e Channel Islands e Isle of Wight
- e Dorset o Wiltshire

¢ e Gloucestershire

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or
: Richard Bowyer

National Sales Manager

; Richard Bowyer
07968 429195
& richard.bowyer@triflex.co.uk

Car parks & Infrastructure

¢ In absence, contact Tony Mills

e Central London East
i e East Sussex
© e Kent

Luis Picchio - U02/U22
07973 787603
uis.picchio@triflex.co.uk

e Surrey
e West Sussex
e South London*

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard Bowyer
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*Please refer to our

Greater London map for more detail
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